Personal Representative Inventory 4/10/1954
Loser, Bertha

Personal Property - Real Estate Inlot # 6 - Town of Decatur
Furniture & Household Goods

Emblements, Annual Crops

Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Detter, FC

Shell, Kenneth

Heller, Robert

Sanmann, J F

Dare, Charles E Personal Representative

Fitch, Ruth M Notary Public

$6,000.00
$406.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,535.80

$8,942.50
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