Personal Representative Inventory	4/10/1954	
Loser, Bertha		
Personal Property - Real Estate Furniture & Household Goods Emblements, Annual Crops Corporate Stock Mortgages, Bonds, Notes Bank Accounts/Money Other property	Inlot # 6 - Town of Decatur	\$6,000.00 \$406.70 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,535.80
Appraised Value of Estate		\$8,942.50
Appraisers: Detter, F C Shell, Kenneth Heller, Robert Sanmann, J F Dare, Charles E	Personal Representative	
Fitch, Ruth M	Notary Public	

Name of Burton Scott, Scotters of the State of the State

Dated No. ats (4) in Seath France's mondriatum of Odd boyes No. 2 Mg. 35 and 25. in the modified model to the bown of Seathful, (see atky) as the seas is described on the model plan of each time (or othy) on the Proceed plan or each time (or othy)



Disordiers and homestead goods to raiding Spill-15 store content to provide or the 2 of the Sant Rid. and section to provide or the 2 of the Sant Rid. and forthers.

The Sant Santa Content of the Sant Rid. and Santa Content of Santa Content of

Sald person (NED) House

PHALED.

He 24, 1004

Constant tokke dod min shalfs --Cates and planesses (in hitches spirings) 3 toliges 1 migra hence L Ladder

hope tengence of hearing having hope - \$40 fts, 1000 Belongillan Life Supreme St., Politik E 187 270 000

Marie constitue may or Berthe Li

1600

INVENTORY AND PARSEMENT OF ESTR deller ster